Official Results 197 Racers

CHICKEN CHASE 5K Run/Walk at Darboy Community Park, Appleton WI
9:00 AM on 6/21/2014

Sex Class
Place Bib Name Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
5K-Men-3.1M

1 228 QUESNELL, Michael M_20 1 15:48.5 0
2 169 RINK, Alexander Appleton, WI M_15 1 16:10.1 +21.6
3 204 JAMES, Mike Kaukauna, W1 M_40 1 16:34.4 +45.9
4 221 ROBINSON, Cole Combined Locks, WI M_15 2 16:48.0 +59.5
5 186 NETTEKOVEN, Gary Appleton, WI M_40 2 18:02.8 +2:14.3
6 200 SCHIEK, Stacey Oshkosh, W1 M_15 3 18:52.6 +3:04.1
7 156 PRIEBE, Alex DePere, WI M_15 4 18:59.2 +3:10.7
8 218 WAGNER, Brandon Hilbert, WI M_15 5 19:04.0 +3:15.5
9 32 VAN THIEL, Jeffrey Appleton, WI M_30 1 19:15.9 +3:27.4
10 216 WACHTENDONK, Jason Sherwood, W1 M_30 2 19:44.4 +3:55.9
11 157 PRIEBE, Brian DePere, WI M_40 3 20:02.1 +4:13.6
12 8 THOMAS, Brian Appleton, W1 M_30 3 20:25.4  +4:36.9
13 191 JANSEN, Eddie Combined Locks, WI M_15 6 20:42.2 +4:53.7
14 1 MCGRATH, Kenny Appleton, W1 M_14 1 20:44.4 +4:55.9
15 164 SHOES 1, Runaway Appleton, WI M_60 1 20:52.7 +5:04.2
16 196 SRODA, Reid Appleton, WI M_14 2 21:02.7 +5:14.2
17 197 BRITZKE, Tim Menasha, WI M_50 1 21:08.5 +5:20.0
18 214 VAN GOMPEL, Jeff Appleton, WI M_30 4 22:05.3 +6:16.8
19 149 EHLKE, Dylan Appleton, WI M_20 2 22:10.2 +6:21.7
20 69 KNUTSEN, Kevin Appleton, WI M_40 4 22:12.5 +6:24.0
21 146 ZINK, Jared Appleton, W1 M_14 3 22:27.2 +6:38.7
22 79 HANSEN, Lonnie Wrightstown, WI M_40 5 22:40.0 +6:51.5
23 5 THOMAS, Robert Milwaukee, WI M_30 5 22:439 +6:55.4
24 76 BIESTERVELD, Peyton Appleton, WI M_14 4 23:02.6 +7:14.1
25 174 HAWLEY, lan Appleton, WI M_14 5 23:23.7 +7:35.2
26 185 GOSSEM, Brian Menasha, WI M_50 2 23:30.9 +7:42.4
27 202 BUNNELL, Eric Hilbert, WI M_30 6 24:08.1 +8:19.6
28 107 BUSS, Thomas Appleton, W1 M_50 3 24:23.9 +8:35.4
29 85 MOELLER, Marty New London, WI M_60 2 24:545 +9:06.0
30 207 BALDWIN, Joe Appleton, WI M_30 7 24:56.7 +9:08.2
31 83 PRILL, Brody Clintonville, W1 M_14 6 25:17.6  +9:29.1
32 193 HAAS, Corey Appleton, WI M_20 3 25:18.7 +9:30.2
33 181 LEFFEL, Alan Appleton, WI M_40 6 25:21.0 +9:32.5
34 23 ROH, Jackson Neenah, WI M_14 7 25:35.1 +9:46.6
35 100 KENDL, Eli Clintonville, WI M_14 8 25:38.4 +9:49.9
36 105 FANDREY, Andrew Appleton, WI M_14 9 26:06.6 +10:18.1
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Name
NETTEKOVEN, Aiden
TOMASHEK, Drew
MALVITZ, Issac
LAUER, Brady
SCHIESSL, Patrick
LAZZOLA, Jamie
KOEHLER, Kurt
WINEGAR, Elly
WAGNER, Michael
BRAY, Mark
GOLDEN, Carter
BRZEWINSKI, Brian
KENDL, Jason
BURLOW, Mike
CAMPBELL, Tom
KRUEGER, Chad
HIETPAS, Roy
BRAUNRETTER, Jeff
CRITER, Zachary
CRITER, Ethan
CRITER, Dean
OOSTERHOUSE, Paul
TRAXLER, Mark
LEDESMA, Victor
CHISM, Christopher
MCGRATH, Kyle
THORESEN, Jon
KOEHLER, Bryce
ACEVADO, Zach
BARTLEIN, Dakota
TENOR, Joe
OLSON, Corey
HOFFMAN, Jan
SHOES 2, Runaway
FRASSETTO, Jeremy
BARTLEIN, Cody
HAWLEY, Gregory
HANRAHAN, Max
ROSE, Greg
BAUM, Vincent
WOLDT, David
SIERRA, Jesse
ZOELLICK, Justin

Affiliation
Appleton, W1
Green Bay, WI
Green Bay, WI

Combined Locks, WI

Appleton, WI
Kaukauna, W1
Menasha, WI
Menasha, WI
Appleton, W1
Appleton, WI
Menasha, WI
Menasha, WI
Clintonville, WI
Appleton, WI
Appleton, W1
Appleton, W1
Kaukauna, W1
Kaukauna, W1
Appleton, WI
Appleton, W1
Appleton, WI
Malone, W1
Appleton, W1
Green Bay, WI
Appleton, WI
Appleton, WI
Appleton, W1
Menasha, WI
Clintonville, WI
Menasha, WI
Appleton, WI
Appleton, W1
Menasha, WI
Appleton, W1
Little Chute, W1
Freedom, WI
Appleton, W1
Kewaunee, W1
Clintonville, WI
Clintonville, WI
Harrison, W1
Appleton, WI
Clintonville, WI

Class
M_ 14
M_ 14
M_14
M_ 14
M_40
M_30
M_40
M_20
M_30
M_50
M_ 14
M_30
M_30
M_40
M_60
M_40
M_50
M_30
M_14
M_ 14
M_40
M_40
M_50
M_50
M_20
M_14
M_30
M_14
M_ 14
M_15
M_30
M_40
M_50
M_60
M_30
M_ 14
M_40
M_14
M_30
M_14
M_60
M_40
M_30

Class
Place
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Time Behind
26:09.7 +10:21.2
26:22.0 +10:33.5
26:22.8 +10:34.3
26:32.1 +10:43.6
26:35.2 +10:46.7
26:37.8 +10:49.3
26:42.5 +10:54.0
26:49.8 +11:01.3
26:55.8 +11:07.3
27:15.8 +11:27.3
27:16.9 +11:28.4
27:28.4 +11:39.9
27:34.8 +11:46.3
27:52.9 +12:04.4
27:54.6 +12:06.1
29:26.6 +13:38.1
29:42.3 +13:53.8
29:59.9 +14:11.4
30:10.7 +14:22.2
30:25.0 +14:36.5
30:34.1 +14:45.6
31:16.9 +15:28.4
31:28.0 +15:39.5
31:41.8 +15:53.3
31:49.0 +16:00.5
31:49.7 +16:01.2
31:50.0 +16:01.5
31:51.6 +16:03.1
32:11.1 +16:22.6
32:18.1 +16:29.6
34:10.8 +18:22.3
34:28.2 +18:39.7
35:56.1 +20:07.6
36:39.3 +20:50.8
36:40.4 +20:51.9
36:50.1 +21:01.6
36:52.6 +21:04.1
37:04.6 +21:16.1
37:08.0 +21:19.5
37:08.9 +21:20.4
37:25.8 +21:37.3
37:59.1 +22:10.6
39:08.7 +23:20.2
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Sex Class

Place Bib Name Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
80 176 DALLEVOET, Troy Appleton, WI M_20 6 40:20.9 +24:32.4
81 136 GOLDEN, Kip Menasha, W1 M_40 16 42:04.4 +26:15.9
82 147 MULLEN, Jeff Appleton, WI M_50 9 45:21.5 +29:33.0
83 67 BENNING, Brad Menasha, W1 M_30 18 45:42.9 +29:54.4
84 115 HANSEN, Nicholas Appleton, WI M_14 23 47:32.3 +31:43.8
85 116 HANSEN, Jacob Appleton, WI M_14 24 53:13.3 +37:24.8
86 10 THOMAS, Gary Brown Deer, WI M_60 6 53:40.2 +37:51.7
87 113 HANSEN, Justin Appleton, WI M_30 19 54:39.3 +38:50.8
88 215 BRLETIC, John Appleton, WI M_40 17 56:41.1 +40:52.6
89 226 ROMERO, Mike Greenville, WI M_50 10 56:47.6 +40:59.1

5K-Women-3.1M

1 189 NETTEKOVEN, Laura Appleton, W1 F 41 1 20:29.8 0

2 140 HANRAHAN, Shawn Kewaunee, WI F 41 2 21:17.2 +47.4

3 188 NETTEKOVEN, Anika Appleton, W1 F 14 1 22:11.3 +1:41.5

4 37 VANDE VENTER, Pat Appleton, WI F 51 1 22:155 +1:45.7

5 184 GIGURE, Mara Appleton, WI F_ 14 2 23:05.1 +2:35.3

6 77 MOORE, Liberty Appleton, W1 F 15 1 23:34.4 +3:04.6

7 172 HECK, Mackenzie Appleton, WI F 15 2 23:47.6 +3:17.8

8 24 ROH, Natalie Neenah, WI F 15 3 24:00.2 +3:30.4

9 86 BORK, Jenny Clintonville, W1 F 31 1 24:20.2 +3:50.4
10 12 NETT, Lynn Appleton, W1 F_ 41 3 24:30.3 +4:00.5
11 155 PRIEBE, Emma DePere, WI F_ 14 3 24:509 +4:21.1
12 148 BISHOP, Theresa Appleton, WI F 51 2 25:22.0 +4:52.2
13 70 KNUTSEN, Jacci Appleton, WI F_41 4 25:26.8 +4:57.0
14 61 KEMPEN, Rhonda Kaukauna, W1 F 31 2 25:34.3 +5:04.5
15 36 VANDE VENTER, Kate Appleton, WI F_14 4 25:44.3 +5:14.5
16 175 HAWLEY, Becky Appleton, WI F_41 5 25:45.1 +5:15.3
17 88 BRANSTORM, Kaylie Clintonville, W1 F_14 5 25:49.4 +5:19.6
18 110 OOSTERHOUSE, Marie Malone, WI F_41 6 26:04.0 +5:34.2
19 132 CHANCELLOR, Melissa N. Fond du Lac, WI F_31 3 26:36.3 +6:06.5
20 203 BUNNELL, Amanda Hilbert, W1 F_ 31 4 26:54.0 +6:24.2
21 13 WAGNER, Jody Appleton, WI F_31 5 26:55.1 +6:25.3
22 194 HIETPAS, Trista Appleton, W1 F_20 1 27:01.9 +6:32.1
23 145 MALVITZ, Tasha Green Bay, WI F 31 6 27:06.1 +6:36.3
24 142 TOMASHEK, Maggie Green Bay, WI F_ 41 7 27:06.7 +6:36.9
25 217 SEIDL, Lauren Brea, WI F_15 4 27:09.2 +6:39.4
26 35 GOFFARD, Niki Kimberly, WI F_31 7 27:11.8 +6:42.0
27 210 PONINSKI, Stephanie Appleton, WI F 31 8 27:13.9 +6:44.1
28 118 REIN, Dani Appleton, WI F_20 2 27:24.1 +6:54.3
29 11 SCHNEIDER, Jericho Seymour, WI F 31 9 27:30.0 +7:00.2
30 71 MICKE, Michele Menasha, WI F 41 8 27:31.3 +7:01.5
31 119 REIN, Mary Appleton, WI F_ 51 3 27:33.0 +7:03.2
32 80 BLOCK, Kathy Clintonville, WI F_60 1 27:40.8 +7:11.0
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Sex Class
Place Bib Name Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
33 33 VAN THEIL, Jill Appleton, WI F_ 31 10 28:09.4 +7:39.6
34 81 WALKER, Natalie Bear Creek, WI F 14 6 28:21.5 +7:51.7
35 205 HUGHES, Jill Kimberly, WI F_41 9 28:28.0 +7:58.2
36 201 VAN HANDER, Rebecca Appleton, WI F_41 10 28:32.6 +8:02.8
37 120 SMITH, Payton Combined Locks, WI F 14 7 29:08.3 +8:38.5
38 3 DESTICHE, Emily Appleton, WI F_14 8 29:11.4 +8:41.6
39 225 MCDONALD, Erica Green Bay, WI F_60 2 29:17.1 +8:47.3
40 46 ALBERTS, Brianna Menasha, WI F_15 5 29:17.7 +8:47.9
41 158 JEFFERSON, Jessica Kaukauna, W1 F 31 11 29:22.5 +8:52.7
42 124 PINTER, Lindsey Appleton, WI F_14 9 29:41.6 +9:11.8
43 112 BARLOW, Mary Appleton, WI F_41 11 29:425 +9:12.7
44 31 HANSEN, Jessica Appleton, WI F 15 6 30:20.7 +9:50.9
45 190 JANSEN, Christine Combined Locks, WI F 41 12 30:21.3 +9:51.5
46 104 ZIMMERMAN, Karen Appleton, WI F 51 4 30:31.7 +10:01.9
47 94 MATTES, Marlee Clintonville, WI F 14 10 31:02.3 +10:32.5
48 102 PETERMANN, Karen Clintonville, WI F_41 13 31:03.0 +10:33.2
49 108 OOSTERHOUSE, Alexys Malone, WI F_20 3 31:07.6 +10:37.8
50 48 MENUMUNS, Alexandria Appleton, W1 F_20 4 31:48.3 +11:18.5
51 199 SCHMIDT, Lyssa Grafton, WI F_20 5 31:54.9 +11:25.1
52 20 RIETH, Wanda Chilton, WI F 51 5 32:09.2 +11:39.4
53 213 VERBOCKEL, Kristin Appleton, WI F_41 14 32:12.5 +11:42.7
54 137 GOLDEN, Allison Menasha, WI F_ 31 12 32:34.1 +12:04.3
55 138 GOLDEN, Alliyah Menasha, WI F_14 11 32:35.0 +12:05.2
56 133 LANGOLF, Molly N. Fond du Lac, WI F_31 13 33:17.8 +12:48.0
57 161 KROETN, Stephanie Green Bay, WI F 31 14 33:44.3 +13:14.5
58 212 HIERONIMIZAK, Cheyan Seymour, WI F_60 3 34:03.9 +13:34.1
59 62 WOLDT, Jennifer Oshkosh, WI F 31 15 34:06.8 +13:37.0
60 58 BARTLEIN, Josephine Menasha, W1 F 14 12 34:11.6 +13:41.8
61 60 BARTLEIN, Kay Menasha, WI F_ 31 16 34:12.5 +13:42.7
62 89 BAUM, Kaleb Clintonville, WI F_14 13 34:16.6 +13:46.8
63 95 LUEDTKE, Carol Clintonville, W1 F 51 6 34:17.4 +13:47.6
64 106 FANDREY, Kathy Appleton, WI F 51 7 34:26.6 +13:56.8
65 220 SCHIESSL, Emily Appleton, WI F_14 14 34:32.3 +14:02.5
66 22 HALFMAN, Donna Appleton, W1 F_60 4 35:17.2 +14:47.4
67 17 JAEGER, April N. Fond du Lac, WI F_60 5 35:26.0 +14:56.2
68 4 RAMUS, Vicki Appleton, WI F_41 15 35:27.1 +14:57.3
69 117 NETT, Dani Appleton, WI F 15 7 35:31.4 +15:01.6
70 75 SWEERE, Allison Appleton, WI F_15 8 35:32.1 +15:02.3
71 182 SENSO, Abigalil Freedom, WI F 15 9 35:32.7 +15:02.9
72 123 HOFFMAN, Cindy Menasha, WI F 51 8 35:57.1 +15:27.3
73 47 ALBERTS, Abby Menasha, WI F_14 15 36:14.0 +15:44.2
74 45 ALBERTS, DoBea Menasha, WI F 31 17 36:15.3 +15:45.5
75 26 BARTLEIN, Tanya Freedom, WI F 31 18 36:51.0 +16:21.2
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Sex

Place
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Bib
78
139
97
87
84
51
50
103
21
91
150
15
16
134
34
57
178
163
167

223
224
179
177
38
64
65
55
56
54
227
114
127

Name
HANSEN, Karen
HANRAHAN, Lexie
ROSE, Cassidy
OLMSTEAD, Lisa
OLMSTEAD, Olivia
NELSON, Amy
SYKES, Tracy
MURPHY, Theresa
ECKER, Karen
BAUM, Emma
WARZYN, Dorene
HINDERMAN, Sarah
MATUSZAK, Laura
GOLDEN, Malayna
OLIVER, Erin
OLIVER, Gail
VON DRASEK, Haley
HOFF, Tara
FRASSETTO, Tammy
THOMAS, Jamie
FUNK, Shelby
VANDER HEIDEN, Brook
SCHERADELLA, Holly
VON DRASEK, Hannah
KINGTON, Beth
WEYENBERG, Samanth
BUETTNER, Sandy
THERN, Laurie
BIERI, Sue
KERN, Sandra
NEUMANN, Bonnie
HANSEN, Katie
CRITER, Cristi

Affiliation
Wrightstown, WI
Kewaunee, W1
Clintonville, WI
Clintonville, W1
Clintonville, WI
Menasha, W1
Appleton, WI
Clintonville, W1
Fond du Lac, WI
Clintonville, WI
Appleton, W1
Kaukauna, W1
Appleton, W1
Menasha, WI
Appleton, W1
Appleton, W1
Wind Lake, WI
Appleton, W1
Little Chute, W1
Appleton, W1
Appleton, WI
Kaukauna, W1
Wind Lake, WI
Wind Lake, WI
Appleton, W1
Appleton, W1
Appleton, W1
Appleton, WI
Cottage Grove, MN
Green Bay, WI
Greenville, W1
Appleton, W1
Appleton, W1

Class
Class Place
F 41 16
F 14 16
F 14 17
F 41 17
F 14 18
F 31 19
F 31 20
F 14 19
F 51 9
F 14 20
F 41 18
F 31 21
F 20 6
F 14 21
F 31 22
F 60 6
F 14 22
F 41 19
F 31 23
F 31 24
F 14 23
F 20 7
F 15 10
F 14 24
F 51 10
F 31 25
F 60 7
F 51 11
F 51 12
F 51 13
F 41 20
F 31 26
F 41 21

Time
37:01.8
37:04.0
37:05.1
37:26.5
37:27.2
38:01.0
38:01.6
38:36.4
38:52.9
39:07.0
39:24.3
40:51.2
40:51.8
42:03.7
45:07.7
45:39.7
47:34.3
50:10.8
51:00.5
53:36.5
53:38.3
53:39.4
53:40.7
53:41.4
53:41.9
54:40.0
54:45.9
55:00.2
56:35.8
56:36.7
56:36.9
56:37.1
56:37.6

Behind
+16:32.0
+16:34.2
+16:35.3
+16:56.7
+16:57.4
+17:31.2
+17:31.8
+18:06.6
+18:23.1
+18:37.2
+18:54.5
+20:21.4
+20:22.0
+21:33.9
+24:37.9
+25:09.9
+27:04.5
+29:41.0
+30:30.7
+33:06.7
+33:08.5
+33:09.6
+33:10.9
+33:11.6
+33:12.1
+34:10.2
+34:16.1
+34:30.4
+36:06.0
+36:06.9
+36:07.1
+36:07.3
+36:07.8
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